
 
 

2021     COAL GROVE VOLLEYBALL 
 

BUS LEAVES 
 
 
 

THURS. 07/27 @MINFORD (SCRIMMAGE) S:OO 3:45 

 

MON. 
 

08/09 
 

IRONTON (SCRIMMAGE) 5:00  

 

SAT. 
 

08/14 OVC PREVIEWS IRONTON  

1:00 
 

11:00 

TUES. 08/17 SYMMES VALLEY (SCRIMMAG E)  S:30  

 

THURS. 
 

08/26 
 

@SOUTH POINT 
 

S:30 4:30 

MON. 
 

08/30 @GREEN 
 

5:30 
 

4:30 

 

TUES. 
 

08/31 
 

PORTSMOUTH 
 

5:30  

 

THURS. 
 

09/2 
 

@IRONTON 
 

5:30 
 

4:45 

TUES. 
 

09/07 
 

ROCK HILL 
 

5:30  

 

THURS. 
 

09/09 
 

CHESAPEAKE 
 

S:30  

 

MON. 
 

09/13 
 

NEW BOSTON 
 

5:30  

 

TUES. 
 

09/14 
 

@GALLIA 
 

5:30 
 

3:30 

 

WED. 
 

09/15 SYMMES  VALLEY 
 

5:30  

THURS. 09/16 FAIRLAND 5:30  

 

THURS. 
 

09/23 SOUTH POINT 
 

5:30  

TUES. 
 

09/28 
 

@PORTSMOUTH 
 

5:30 
 

4:15 

WED. 
 

09/29 
 

@NEW BOSTON 
 

5:30 
 

4:30 

THURS. 
 

09/30 
 

IRONTON 5:30  

 

MON. 
 

10/04 
 

GREEN (SENIOR NIGHT) 5:30  

TUES. 
 

10/05 
 

@ROCK HILL 
 

5:30 4:30 

 

THURS. 
 

10/07 @CHESAPEAKE 5:30 4:15 

 

MON. 
 

10/11 @SYMMES VALLEY 5:30 4:30 

 

TUES. 
 

10/12 
 

GALLIA 5:30  

THURS. 
 

10/14 
 

@FAIRLAND 5:30 4:00 

 


